Product introduction:
Our subsidiary company, Bonny tracked undercarriage factory, is specialized
in the research and development of Drilling Rig Rubber Track Undercarriage.
Since the establishment of Bonny, it keeps the whole world in view and blaze
steadily new trails. By now, we have developed various Drilling Rig Rubber
Track Undercarriage and the load capacity is from 0.5 ton to 30 ton. Meanwhile,

rubber track undercarriage.
Technical parameters:
MODEL Dinamic capacity Static capacity
Weight
kg.
Press.Bar
oil
flow
L/min
Torque
Nm to
engine
Grad.
Speed
km/h
RT-1500 1200 1500 330 270 17 2000 65% 1.7
RT-2500 2500 3000 380 220 35 4723 65% 2/3.2
RT-3500 3500 4000 650 220 35 4723 65% 2/3.5
RT-5000 5000 6000 900 220 55 8330 65% 2/3.7
RT-6000 6000 7000 1280 220 55 8330 65% 2/3.7
RT-8000 8000 9500 1550 300 82 11700 65% 2.8/4.7